
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201701130000
17650

01/13/2017
08:23:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130328000
129710

201701130000
18490

01/13/2017
12:38:34

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131223000
489420

201701200000
24960

01/20/2017
10:07:45

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
KENNETH
ROY

Instr
#:20150605000
187200

201702020000
41050

02/02/2017
12:31:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131119000
453030

201702200000
58480

02/20/2017
08:02:30

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131202000
467550

201702090000
49180

02/09/2017
12:00:33

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALL
RUSSELL

Instr
#:20080924000
378580

201703150000
86700

03/15/2017
07:57:16

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20140303000
055740

201706120002
05030

06/12/2017
08:01:29

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090814000
314080

201707120002
47840

07/12/2017
07:58:11

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PRYOR
JOSEPH

Instr
#:20140522000
154490

201708210003
03050

08/21/2017
11:42:21

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BURNS
TONYA

Instr
#:20040112000
020450

201709010003
19540

09/01/2017
09:03:26

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
RESEARCH
CENTER LLC

Instr
#:20150218000
051330

201709270003
52480

09/27/2017
02:50:48

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131122000
459900

201710090003
66920

10/09/2017
01:51:11

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150909000
314250



201711020003
97770

11/02/2017
11:22:54

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MILLS
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20150105000
004000

201711130004
07700

11/13/2017
08:22:55

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SRABOVIC
JASMIN

Instr
#:20150826000
296330

201712070004
39330

12/07/2017
01:22:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120705000
236470

201701270000
33760

01/27/2017
02:27:42

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130628000
265880

201703150000
86700

03/15/2017
07:57:16

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140303000
055740

201704130001
25220

04/13/2017
11:33:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151029000
376650

201705080001
58460

05/08/2017
11:48:48

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130513000
197990

201707060002
38860

07/06/2017
07:47:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160202000
033470

201707100002
43590

07/10/2017
08:19:54

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150218000
051330

201708300003
17110

08/30/2017
02:26:01

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150305000
068260

201709260003
49790

09/26/2017
12:45:44

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130424000
165950

201710040003
62480

10/04/2017
03:44:19

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130315000
107340

201711020003
97100

11/02/2017
09:22:03

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BROADY
RICHARD D

Instr
#:20150716000
242610



201710260003
89270

10/26/2017
04:21:23

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BALL WAYNE Instr
#:20130507000
188800

201711170004
16710

11/17/2017
11:36:52

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130916000
374990

201712070004
39310

12/07/2017
01:20:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130816000
335060

201701110000
14480

01/11/2017
02:57:45

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES
KENNETH
ROY

42 123 Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:42
Pg:123
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE
RESURVEY


