Search	Criteria Fi	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	17; Name:	= PENNYI	MAC LOAI	N SERVIC	ES LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701130000 17650	01/13/2017 08:23:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130328000 129710	
201701130000 18490	01/13/2017 12:38:34	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20131223000 489420	
201701200000 24960	01/20/2017 10:07:45	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES KENNETH ROY					Instr #:20150605000 187200	
201702020000 41050	02/02/2017 12:31:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20131119000 453030	
201702200000 58480	02/20/2017 08:02:30	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20131202000 467550	
201702090000 49180	02/09/2017 12:00:33	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALL RUSSELL					Instr #:20080924000 378580	
201703150000 86700	03/15/2017 07:57:16	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20140303000 055740	
201706120002 05030	06/12/2017 08:01:29	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090814000 314080	
201707120002 47840	07/12/2017 07:58:11	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PRYOR JOSEPH					Instr #:20140522000 154490	
201708210003 03050	08/21/2017 11:42:21	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS TONYA					Instr #:20040112000 020450	
201709010003 19540	09/01/2017 09:03:26	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC					Instr #:20150218000 051330	
201709270003 52480	09/27/2017 02:50:48	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20131122000 459900	
201710090003 66920	10/09/2017 01:51:11	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150909000 314250	

201711020003 97770	11/02/2017 11:22:54	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS ANTHONY		#	nstr 1:20150105000 104000	
201711130004 07700	11/13/2017 08:22:55	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SRABOVIC JASMIN		#	nstr 5:20150826000 96330	
201712070004 39330	12/07/2017 01:22:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20120705000 236470	
201701270000 33760	01/27/2017 02:27:42	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20130628000 £65880	
201703150000 86700	03/15/2017 07:57:16	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20140303000 055740	
201704130001 25220	04/13/2017 11:33:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20151029000 376650	
201705080001 58460	05/08/2017 11:48:48	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20130513000 97990	
201707060002 38860	07/06/2017 07:47:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20160202000 333470	
201707100002 43590	07/10/2017 08:19:54	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20150218000 51330	
201708300003 17110	08/30/2017 02:26:01	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20150305000 068260	
201709260003 49790	09/26/2017 12:45:44	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr ±:20130424000 65950	
201710040003 62480	10/04/2017 03:44:19	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		#	nstr f:20130315000 07340	
201711020003 97100	11/02/2017 09:22:03	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROADY RICHARD D		#	nstr ::20150716000 :42610	

201710260003 89270	10/26/2017 04:21:23	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BALL WAYNE				Instr #:20130507000 188800	
201711170004 16710	11/17/2017 11:36:52	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20130916000 374990	
201712070004 39310	12/07/2017 01:20:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20130816000 335060	
201701110000 14480	01/11/2017 02:57:45	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES KENNETH ROY		42	123		Lot#:18 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:123 Sub:DUNNAVA NT SQUARE RESURVEY